JETTON RD

TENANT INDEX

101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

ELEMENTS MASSAGE

SALON BLUME

THE HARP & CROWN PUB &
KITCHEN

THE HARP & CROWN PUB &
KITCHEN

THE DESIGNERY LAKE NORMAN

STANTON OPTICAL
MCALISTER'S DELI

3,000
2,311
2,319

675
2,023]

2,950

1,741
3,600
3,786

AVAILABLE

CORNELIUS CROSSING

19930 W Catawba Ave
CORNELIUS, NC 28031

Latitude: 35.4812 , Longitude: -80.8841
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THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,

OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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