

TENANT INDEX		
101	AVAILABLE	3,000
102	AVAILABLE	2,311
103	ELEMENTS MASSAGE	2,319
104	SALON BLUME	675
105	THE HARP & CROWN PUB &	2,023
	KITCHEN	
106	THE HARP & CROWN PUB &	2,950
	KITCHEN	
107	THE DESIGNERY LAKE NORMAN	1,741

STANTON OPTICAL MCALISTER'S DELI

3,600

3,786



CORNELIUS CROSSING
19930 W Catawba Ave
CORNELIUS, NC 28031

Latitude: 35.4812 , Longitude: -80.8841



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500



AVAILABLE